F.TE NOVE - MURANO - F.TE NOVE

04:45

LINEA 4.1
IN VIGORE IL 22 - 23 - 24 NOVEMBRE 2025
F.TE NOVE "B"
CIMITERO

MURANO COLONNA "C"
MURANO FARO "B"
MURANO NAVAGERO
MURANO MUSEO "A"
MURANO NAVAGERO
MURANO FARO "B"
MURANO COLONNA "A"
CIMITERO

FE.TE NOVE "B"

04:51
04:54
04:57
05:00
05:03
05:06
05:09
05:12
05:15
05:21

05:25
05:31
05:34
05:37
05:40
05:43
05:46
05:49
05:52
05:55
06:01

06:05
06:11
06:14
06:17
06:20
06:23
06:26
06:29
06:32
06:35
06:41

11
14

20
23
26
29
32
35
41

25
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55

23:25
23:31
23:34
23:37
23:40
23:43
23:46
23:49
23:52
23:55
00:01




	4.1 elezioni regionali 2025

